
January Sporting Clays Results 

Event held on 02/2-3 

110 shooters enjoyed some 'warm" February weather and Tommy Seibert's targets this weekend. 

Congrats to Cliff Seibert for a big 97 for the Sporting win, Andy Busalacchi and Brett Seibert tied on 49 for the FITASC 
event and Rob Wright shot a great 48 on a tough 5-stand! 

Results and Punches; 

SPORTING MAIN  

M Class  

M1 CLIFFORD SEIBERT 97  

M2 JON PORTER 94  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 93  

DAN ROESCHLI  93  

ANDREW BUSALACCHI 92  

DANIEL P GREBEL 92  

LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 92  

CLIFTON RA ADKINS 91  

PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 91  

ROBERT WRIGHT 91  

AL FORST  89  

ROBERT THICKENS 89  

DAVID DEGRUSH 88  

BRETT P SEIBERT 88  

THOMAS J SWEENEY 88  

WILL PICK  87  

HUGH ZWICK  86  

MARK FREEMAN 85  

MICHAEL SMRZ  85  

PATRICK J BARTEL 81  

JASON CRANMER 81  

BARRY LA DUKE  80  

JEFF A KOSHAREK 75  

DAVE LONG  75  

 

AA Class  



AA1 DEVIN RICHARDS 91  

AA2 DAVID RICHARDS 90  

KRZYSZTOF GORYL 87  

JIM MUELLER  87  

HENRY SCHWENK 86  

GREG MCCULLOUGH 85  

BRUCE KUKOWSKI 84  

BRUCE ROOP  83  

RUSSELL R YOUNG 82  

DAN CRANE III  79  

BOB SHULEY  79  

JON BREMSETH  77  

JOSEPH SENG  75  

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 74  

THOMAS M LOTUS 74  

HOLLY WRIGHT  74  

ZBIGNIEW KOSSAKOWSKI 70  

 

A Class  

A1 ROBERT HILDEBRANDT 91  

A2 NORM KORENTHAL 85  

A3 JOHN A WEISS 78  

A4 STEPHEN SNAKARD 76  

A5 MICHAEL DANILOVICH 73  

A6 STEVEN R SCHAICH 72  

A7 JOHN T EARLY 70  

A8 ROBERT E ZELLNER 69  

A9 CINDY K GAFFNEY 65  

A10 MARK E BETHKE 61  

 

B Class  

B1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 83  

B2 GENE OSTROM 82  



B3 BRIAN KAPLAN 81  

B4 JOHN B HEITMAN 76  

B5 NICKOLAS KONTOS 72  

B6 GREG REIF 69  

 

C Class  

C1 SEAN FISCHER 81  

C2 JOHN BUCZYNA 80  

C3 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 77  

C4 CURTIS A LINDER 74  

C5 JOSH CARRICO 70  

C6 DANIEL W JOHNSON 63  

C7 CHUCK KORCZ 62  

C8 DONALD J WILMOT 61  

C9 ALEX MCTAVISH 51  

 

D Class  

D1 WILLIAM TRAHAN 81  

D2 JASON A CWIK 80  

D3 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 77  

PETRO FEDIV  75  

JIM MESSMORE  75  

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 74  

JACOB ROESCHLI 72  

SERGEY MOSIN  71  

MARK GUTMAN 69  

COURTNEY W HAYS 69  

MARK GARBARZ 65  

STANISLAW JANAS 63  

VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 62  

ALEX GIANARAS  61  

DAMIAN JANASZEK 56  

MARK D MOCK  56  



JAN SOLUS  55  

DAN WERNER  53  

ERICH LOACKER  52  

DANIEL CREEKMUR 46  

JASON R SCHROEDER 37  

LUKASZ JEDREJEK 33  

FRED C SCHROEDER 24  

 

E Class  

ANDY DANILOVICH 68  

BRIAN L SEDLAK  68  

JAROSLAW PYSZORA 67  

MARC C ROBINSON 63  

LINDA PADDOCK 55  

ALLEN WEISS  53  

RENEE LA DUKE  52  

JOSEPH A CWIK  50  

GREG HEICHEL  47  

DAVID A GILPATRICK 42  

JOE WERNER  38  

EDWARD E CWIK 36  

 

101 Entrants  

 

 

5-STAND  

 

M Class  

ROBERT WRIGHT 48  

MICHAEL SMRZ  47  

LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 46  

ANDREW BUSALACCHI 45  

DAN ROESCHLI  45  



DAVID DEGRUSH 44  

DANIEL P GREBEL 44  

JON PORTER  44  

CLIFFORD SEIBERT 44  

MARK FREEMAN 42  

THOMAS J SWEENEY 42  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 41  

PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 41  

JASON CRANMER 40  

BRETT P SEIBERT 40  

 

AA Class  

DEVIN RICHARDS 45  

DAVID RICHARDS 43  

KRZYSZTOF GORYL 42  

THOMAS M LOTUS 42  

HOLLY WRIGHT  41  

JIM MUELLER  39  

COKE LA FOLLETTE 38  

JOSEPH SENG  38  

VANCE WEBB  37  

DAN CRANE III  31  

 

A Class  

IAN MILLER  42  

NORM KORENTHAL 36  

 

B Class  

JAMES HESS  38  

 

C Class  

CURTIS A LINDER 39  

MIKE NOCEK  39  



SEAN FISCHER  38  

ANTHONY L MALDONADO 36  

 

D Class  

STANISLAW JANAS 38  

DAMIAN JANASZEK 38  

JACOB ROESCHLI 38  

TIM PETERS  37  

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 37  

ZENOVIY MIKLYUKH 36  

PETRO FEDIV  35  

MARK D MOCK 31  

DANIEL CREEKMUR 25  

JAN SOLUS  25  

JASON R SCHROEDER 24  

FRED C SCHROEDER 14  

WILLIAM TRAHAN  

 

E Class  

GREG HEICHEL 30  

 

46 Entrants 

 

FITASC  

 

 

Shooter  par 1 par 2  

M Class  

ANDREW BUSALACCHI 24 25  

BRETT P SEIBERT 24 25  

AL FORST  24 24  

MARK FREEMAN 23 25  

DAN ROESCHLI  24 24  



PATRICK WESOLOWSKI 24 24  

PATRICK J BARTEL 24 23  

BRUCE E DRAGOON 23 23  

JASON CRANMER 21 24  

JEFF A KOSHAREK 23 21  

WILL PICK  20 24  

CLIFFORD SEIBERT 22 22  

THOMAS J SWEENEY  19 25  

DANIEL P GREBEL 20 23  

 

AA Class  

AA1 DEVIN RICHARDS 23 24  

JON BREMSETH  22 23  

BRUCE KUKOWSKI 21 24  

RUSSELL R YOUNG 21 24  

GRANT RADA  22 22  

JOSEPH SENG  20 24  

ANTHONY DUPASQUIER 21 22  

DAVID RICHARDS 21 22  

BOB SHULEY  18 24  

VANCE WEBB  19 19  

 

A Class  

A1 STEVEN R SCHAICH 22 23  

IAN MILLER  21 22  

JOHN A WEISS  19 24  

MARK E BETHKE 19 23  

NORM KORENTHAL 21 21  

MICHAEL DANILOVICH 18 22  

ROBERT E ZELLNER 18 22  

STEPHEN SNAKARD 19 20  

 

B Class  



B1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 23 24  

B2 BRIAN KAPLAN 25 19  

B3 GREG REIF  21 22  

B4 NICKOLAS KONTOS 21 21  

B5 JOHN B HEITMAN 17 23  

 

C Class  

JOHN BUCZYNA  22 23  

CURTIS A LINDER 23 22  

JOSH CARRICO  23 21  

ALEX MCTAVISH 21 19  

DANIEL W JOHNSON 17 17  

 

D Class  

JIM MESSMORE  21 22  

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 20 23  

ALEX GIANARAS  20 17  

 

E Class  

E1 BRIAN L SEDLAK 18 18  

E2 ANDY DANILOVICH 14 14  

 

47 Entrants  

 

 

Punches Awarded Summary  

JON BREMSETH AA 1 FITASC 

JOHN BUCZYNA C 1 FITASC 

ANDREW BUSALACCHI M 2 FITASC 

JASON A CWIK D 2 Monthly Sporting 

ANDY DANILOVICH E 2 Monthly Sporting 

BRUCE E DRAGOON M 1 Monthly Sporting 

SEAN FISCHER C 1 Monthly Sporting 



AL FORST M 1 FITASC 

MARK FREEMAN M 1 FITASC 

KRZYSZTOF GORYL AA 1 Monthly Sporting 

ROBERT HILDEBRANDT A 2 Monthly Sporting 

STANISLAW JANAS D 2 5-Stand 

DAMIAN JANASZEK D 2 5-Stand 

NORM KORENTHAL A 1 Monthly Sporting 

BRUCE KUKOWSKI AA 1 FITASC 

CURTIS A LINDER C 1 5-Stand 

CURTIS A LINDER C 1 FITASC 

JIM MESSMORE D 1 FITASC 

JIM MUELLER AA 1 Monthly Sporting 

MIKE NOCEK C 1 5-Stand 

TIM PETERS D 1 5-Stand 

JON PORTER M 2 Monthly Sporting 

JAROSLAW PYSZORA E 1 Monthly Sporting 

DEVIN RICHARDS AA 4 Monthly Sporting 

DAVID RICHARDS AA 2 Monthly Sporting 

DEVIN RICHARDS AA 2 5-Stand 

DAVID RICHARDS AA 1 5-Stand 

DEVIN RICHARDS AA 2 FITASC 

DAN ROESCHLI M 1 Monthly Sporting 

DAN ROESCHLI M 1 FITASC 

JACOB ROESCHLI D 2 5-Stand 

STEVEN R SCHAICH A 1 FITASC 

BRIAN L SEDLAK E 2 Monthly Sporting 

BRETT P SEIBERT M 2 FITASC 

CLIFFORD SEIBERT M 4 Monthly Sporting 

MICHAEL SMRZ M 2 5-Stand 

FRANK J SPELLMAN B 1 Monthly Sporting 

FRANK J SPELLMAN B 1 FITASC 

WILLIAM TRAHAN D 4 Monthly Sporting 

LEO TRIPOLITAKIS M 1 5-Stand 



PATRICK WESOLOWSKI M 1 FITASC 

ROBERT WRIGHT M 4 5-Stand 

RUSSELL R YOUNG AA 1 FITASC 

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI D 1 Monthly Sporting 

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI D 1 5-Stand 

LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI D 1 FITASC 


